
December 2022

12/01//22----Thursday
 9:00 - Today in History 
10:30 - Bible Study with Joseph
11:00 – Arts & Cra� s with Kitty
1:00 - Bingo with Linda
2:00 - One-On-One Activities
3:00 - � ursday � ink Tank
6:00 – Holiday Movie Night  

12/02/22----Friday
9:00 - Read All About It
10:30 - Sole-mates
11:00 - Manicures
1:00 - Bingo with Linda
2:00 - One-On-One Activities
4:00 - Bible Study with David
6:00 – Holiday Movie Night

12/03/22------Saturday
Activities Room Open
Self-guided Activities

12/04/22-----Sunday
 Activities Room Open
Self-guided Activities

12/05/22----Monday
9:00 – Monday Morning 

Motivations
10:30 - Morning Stroll
11:00 - One-On-One Activities
1:00 - Co� ee, Cookies, & Chats
2:00 – Dominoes with Kitty
3:00 - Virtual Tour Group
6:00 – Holiday Movie Night

12/06/22----Tuesday
Our Beautician is here!
9:00 - Read All About It
10:30 – Sole-mates
11:00 - Manicures
1:00 – Bingo with Linda
3:00 - Getting to Know You 

Group 
6:00 – Holiday Movie Night

12/07/22----Wednesday
9:00 - News Currents
10:30 - Focusing on Fitness
11:00 - Talking Tea
1:00 - Co� ee, Cookies, & Chats
2:00 - One-On-One Activities
3:00 - Wednesday Watch Party
6:00 – Holiday Movie Night

12/08/22-----Thursday
9:00 - Today in History 
10:30 - Bible Study with Joseph
11:00 – Pastor Joe
1:00 - Bingo with Linda
2:00 - One-On-One Activities
3:00 - � ursday � ink Tank  
6:00 – Holiday Movie Night

12/09/22----Friday
9:00 - Read All About It
10:30 - Sole-mates
11:00 - Manicures
1:00 - Bingo with Linda
2:00 – Cra� ing with Kitty
4:00 - Bible Study with David
6:00 – Holiday Movie Night

12/10/22----Saturday
Activities Room Open
Self-guided Activities

12/11/22-----Sunday
Activities Room Open
Self-guided Activities

12/12/22----Monday
9:00 – Monday Morning 

Motivations
10:30 - Morning Stroll
11:00 - One-On-One Activities
1:00 - Co� ee, Cookies, & Chats
2:00 – Dominoes with Kitty
3:00 - Virtual Tour Group
6:00 – Holiday Movie Night

12/13/22-----Tuesday
Our Beautician is here!
9:00 - Read All About It
10:30 – Sole-mates
11:00 - Manicures
1:00 – Bingo with Linda
3:00 - Getting to Know You 

Group 
6:00 – Holiday Movie Night

12/14/22-----Monday
9:00 - Manic Monday 

Motivations
10:30 - Morning Stroll
11:00 - One-On-One Activities
1:00 - Co� ee, Cookies, & Chats
2:00 - One-On-One Activities
3:00 – Virtual tour group
6:00 – Holiday Movie Night

12/15/22-----Tuesday
Our Beautician is here!
9:00 - Read All About It
10:30 – Sole-mates
11:00 - Manicures
1:00 – Bingo with Linda
2:00 – One-On-One Activities
3:00 - Getting to Know You 

Group
6:00 – Holiday Movie Night

12/16/22----Wednesday
9:00 - News Currents
10:30 - Focus on Fitness
11:00 – Talking Tea
1:00 - Co� ee, Cookies, & Chats
2:00 - One-On-One Activities
3:00 - Wednesday Watch Party
6:00 – Holiday Movie Night

12/17/22----Thursday
9:00 - Today in History 
10:30 - Bible Study with Joseph
11:00 - Arts & Cra� s with Kitty
1:00 - Bingo with Linda
2:00 - One-On-One Activities
3:00 - � ursday � ink Tank 
6:00 – Holiday Movie Night 

12/18/22----Friday
9:00 - Read All About It
10:30 - Sole-mates
11:00 - Manicures
1:00 – Gospel Duo Ester & Earl
2:00 - One-On-One Activities
4:00 - Bible Study with David 
6:00 – Holiday Movie Night

12/19/22------Saturday
Activities Room Open
Self-guided Activities

12/20/22-----Sunday
Activities Room Open
Self-guided Activities

12/21/22----Monday
9:00 - Expect & Re� ect
10:30 - Morning Stroll
11:00 - One-On-One Activities
1:00 – Sing with Billy!
2:00 - One-On-One Activities
3:00 - Virtual Tour Group
6:00 – Holiday Movie Night

12/22/22----Tuesday
Our Beautician is here!
9:00 - Read All About It
10:30 - Sole-mates
11:00 - Manicures
1:00 - Bingo with Linda
2:00 - One-On-One Activities
4:00 - Bible Study with David
6:00 – Holiday Movie Night 

12/23/22----Wednesday
9:00 - News Currents
10:30 - Focus on Fitness
11:00 – Talking Tea
1:00 – 4:00 Christmas Party!

12/24/22----Thursday
9:00 - Today in History 
10:30 - Bible Study with Joseph
11:00 - Arts & Cra� s
1:00 - Bingo with Linda
2:00 - One-On-One Activities
3:00 - � ursday � ink Tank
6:00 – Movie “Twas the Night 

Before Christmas”  

12/25/22-----Friday
MERRY CHRISTMAS!
9:00 - Read All About It
10:30 - Sole-mates
11:00 - Manicures
1:00 - Bingo with Linda
2:00 - Cra� s with Tracie
3:00 - Get to Know You Group
6:00 – Holiday Movie Night 

12/26/22-----Saturday
Activities Room Open
Self-guided Activities

12/27/22-----Sunday
Activities Room Open
Self-guided Activities

12/28/22----Monday
9:00 - Manic Monday 

Motivations
10:30 - Morning Stroll
11:00 - One-On-One Activities
1:00 - Co� ee, Cookies, & Chats
2:00 - One-On-One Activities
3:00 - Monday Movie Group
6:00 – Holiday Movie Night 

12/29/22----Tuesday
9:00 - Read All About It
10:30 - Sole-mates
11:00 - Manicures
1:00 - Bingo with Linda
2:00 - One-On-One Activities
4:00 - Bible Study with David 
6:00 – Holiday Movie Night

12/30/22----Wednesday
9:00 - News Currents
10:30 - Focus on Fitness
11:00 - Talking Tea
1:00 - Co� ee, Cookies, & Chats
2:00 – 4:00 New Year’s Eve Party!

12/31/22-----Thursday
HAPPY NEW YEAR’S EVE!
Football Frenzy!! GO DAWGS!!
9:00 - Today in History 
10:30 - Bible Study with Joseph
11:00 - Arts & Cra� s with Kitty
1:00 - Bingo with Linda
2:00 - One-On-One Activities
3:00 - � ursday � ink Tank
6:00 –Football Frenzy—GO 

DAWGS!
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